VISUAL AND AUDIBLE SIGNALING DEVICES
Springer Controls Company  •  96074 Chester Road, Yulee, FL 32097  •  (904) 225-0575   •   spr ingercontrols.com  Signaling Devices  /  25
SIGNALING MODULAR LAMPS
S180
•	Custom solutions keeping minimized cost and stock
•	10 different types of configurations for each lamp
•	8 different mounting, 4 kinds of lights, 2 different domes
•	Screw clamp terminal accessible and easy to extract

Accessories
Description SCC Part No.
Add the catalog no. code to the product when
ordering -80-KK
Base diam. 85mm Base diam. 85mm for acoustic Shallow base diam. 60mm Base diam. 60mm Base diam. 60mm for acoustic
SCC Part No.  →  LA-85A0 SCC Part No.  →  LA-85AS SCC Part No.  →  LA-85B0 SCC Part No.  →  LA-85E0 SCC Part No.  →  LA-85ES
Base for 22mm hole mounting  - Base for acoustic,
22mm hole mounting   Adapter element Adapter for acoustic element Base diam. 70mm w. 100mm
pol
SCC Part No.  →  LA-85D0 SCC Part No.  →  LA-85DS SCC Part No.  →  LA-85C0 SCC Part No.  →  LA-85CS SCC Part No.  →  LA-5410
Bracket for 90° fixing Extension pole, height 100mm Base with polycarbonate poles
for 90° fixing
Metal base with 90°
polycarbonate extension pole
Metal base
and 90° extension pole
SCC Part No.  →  LA-8810 SCC Part No.  →  LA-55P62 SCC Part No.  →  LA-5490 SCC Part No.  →  LA-54MP9 SCC Part No.  →  LA-54MM9
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS see page ... 47/48